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Consequent upon the advertisement dated 27.07.2023, the 

following is the select-cum-merit list of candidates who have successfully 
qualified in the Recruitment Examination-2023 for the post of Junior Clerk 
cum-Copyist, Junior Typist and Salaried Amin in the Judgeship of Cuttack. 
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OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK 

11 

Dated, Cuttack, the 25th day of February, 2024 

13 

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF 
JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST. 

Name of the Candidate 

Saswati Samantaray 

Chandra Prakash Maharana 

Tilak Mohan Das 

Rudra Prasad Sahoo 

Suna Murmu 

Tusharkanta Patra 

Fagu Charan Beshra 

Nalinikanta Das 

10 Sangram Marndy 

NOTIFICATION 

Surumuni Kisku 

Narayan Hansdah 

12 Sharmistha Sahu 

Arati Soren 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST(W) 

ST 

ST 

ST(W) 

ST 

Roll No. 

JCC-198 

JCC-240 

JCC-247 

JCC-205 

JCC-053 

JCC-177 

JCC-041 

JCC-168 

JCC-004 

JCC-060 

JCC-058 

JCC-012 

JCC-032 

2224 
Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack 
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SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF UN-RESERVED CANDIDATES FOR THE 

POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST 

Name of the Candidate 

Saswati Samantaray 

Chandra Prakash Maharana 

Tilak Mohan Das 

Rudra Prasad Sahoo 

Name of the Candidate 

Tusharkanta Patra 

Nalinikanta Das 

Name of the Candidate 

Suna Murmu 

Fagu Charan Beshra 

Surumuni Kisku 

Sangram Marndy 

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF SC CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF 

JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST 

Narayan Hansdah 

Category 

Sharmistha Sahu 

UR 

Arati Soren 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Category 

SC 

SC 

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF ST CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF 

JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST 

Category 

ST 

ST 

ST(W) 

ST 

ST 

Roll No. 

ST(W) 

JCC-198 

ST 

JCC-240 

JCC-247 

JCC-205 

Roll No. 

JCC-177 

JCC-168 

Roll No. 

JCC-053 

JCC-041 

JCC-004 

JCC-060 

JCC-058 

JCC-012 

JCC-032 

Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack 
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SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF 
JUNIOR TYPIST 

Name of the Candidate 

Ankita Behera 

Name of the Candidate 

Chandrakanta Behera 

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF 
SALARIED AMIN 

Chandrakanta Behera 

Category 

Name of the Candidate 

SC 

Memo No. 1616 (2)/ Dated 25.02.2024/ 
Copy forwarded to the 

Category 

SALARIED AMIN 

SC 

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF SC CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF 

Roll No. 

Category 
SC 

JT-011 

Roll No. 

SA-014 

Roll No. 

SA-014 

By Order of the DRC, Cuttack 

22.?1 
Registrar, 

Civil CRsaCk 
Civil Courts, Cuttack 

1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the 
above notice on the Website of District Court, Cuttack for general 
information. 

Registrar, 

2. Notice Board, District Court, Cuttack for general information. 
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Civil Courts, Cuttack 
Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack 
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