OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK NOTIFICATION

Dated, Cuttack, the 25th day of February, 2024

Consequent upon the advertisement dated 27.07.2023, the following is the select-cum-merit list of candidates who have successfully qualified in the Recruitment Examination-2023 for the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist, Junior Typist and Salaried Amin in the Judgeship of Cuttack.

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST.

S1. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Saswati Samantaray	UR	JCC-198
2	Chandra Prakash Maharana	UR	JCC-240
3	Tilak Mohan Das	UR	JCC-247
4	Rudra Prasad Sahoo	UR	JCC-205
5	Suna Murmu	ST	JCC-053
6	Tusharkanta Patra	SC	JCC-177
7	Fagu Charan Beshra	ST	JCC-041
8	Nalinikanta Das	SC	JCC-168
9	Surumuni Kisku	ST(W)	JCC-004
10	Sangram Marndy	ST	JCC-060
11	Narayan Hansdah	ST	JCC-058
12	Sharmistha Sahu	ST(W)	JCC-012
13	Arati Soren	ST	JCC-032

Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF UN-RESERVED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

POST OF JUNIOR CZZICI COM			
S1. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Saswati Samantaray	UR	JCC-198
2	Chandra Prakash Maharana	UR	JCC-240
3	Tilak Mohan Das	UR	JCC-247
4	Rudra Prasad Sahoo	UR	JCC-205

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF SC CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

JONION CZZIAI COM			
Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Tusharkanta Patra	SC	JCC-177
2	Nalinikanta Das	SC	JCC-168

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF ST CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

Sl.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Suna Murmu	ST	JCC-053
2	Fagu Charan Beshra	ST	JCC-041
3	Surumuni Kisku	ST(W)	JCC-004
4	Sangram Marndy	ST	JCC-060
5	Narayan Hansdah	ST	JCC-058
6	Sharmistha Sahu	ST(W)	JCC-012
7	Arati Soren	ST	JCC-032

Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR TYPIST

Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.	
1	Ankita Behera	SC	JT-011	

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF SALARIED AMIN

Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Chandrakanta Behera	SC	SA-014

SELECT-CUM-MERIT LIST OF SC CANDIDATE FOR THE POST OF SALARIED AMIN

Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Chandrakanta Behera	SC	SA-014

By Order of the DRC, Cuttack

Registrar,

Civil Courts, Cuttack

Civil Courts, Cuttack

Memo No. 1616 (2) / Dated 25.02.2024/

Copy forwarded to the

1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the above notice on the Website of District Court, Cuttack for general information.

2. Notice Board, District Court, Cuttack for general information.

Registrar,

Civil Courts, Cuttack

Registrar Civil Courts, Cuttack